3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. B A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED oaocT201T | BW | TE
TERMINATOR VUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2151297-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE] 2119951 -1 1338685-1 | 8-2151297-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-8| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY ?2)
[ - - - - - - - : | | | | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |24 4
2151297-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - | | | | 20797641 WASHER WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
LATCH PLATE . . . . . . . : :
zﬁl PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 20634401 I&u - 1 w w w SEETIEE RETAINER. INSULATION DIAL 540
2151297-6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALAT%&RgﬁATE A - 1 1 1 1 [-18023-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 24
- - ) - - - - - -2 2 - 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2151297-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - - - -] 2063440-2  |AIR FEED MODULE 2?38
7-2151297-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | | - 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
: | | : 1901094-3  [SPACER, FEEDER 198
A | | | | | 7-1633918-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 187
ANEE | | | | 1 -1752354-6 |STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 180
- | | | | 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 177
- | | | | 8-22280-7  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
- | | | | 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
APPLICATOR DATA - | 1 1 1 1901680-7 GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
CRIMP ST7E TYPE - - -] 2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
WIRE 11.78 mm [ 0701 F - | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
INSUL |3.05 mm [.120] F - | REF |REF|REF |REF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS T 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
408-10389 - N 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: B 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
- | - |REF|REF]| - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
-] - | | : 1633743~ 1 SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
TERMINAL NAME: 093 COMMERCIAL PIN AND SOCKET %ﬁx - | | | | 2119955~ ASSY  LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W 1-690438-0 FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
3.96-4.72 mm [.156-.186 IN] 2.79 mm MAXL. 110 IN MAX] o B R R 318563~ GUARD, FRONT CHIP 39
TERMINAL 14-49000 ) ) - | | | | 455888 -9 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
appLcaTionEd U T T [0 21199561 |DOCUMENTATLON PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION - - - - | - - 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2 12 2 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED AKLLAL : | - | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL Lfl -3 -] 303 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 67
350417- 1 350417-3 350417-5 350418- 1 -2l 2] 2] 2 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
350418-2 350418-4 350418-5 T 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
: B 1338685 | PAWL FEED 56
44| 4] s 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - 1 1 1 1 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 57
ST7F NEEEB mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - | 1 1 1 3-1901681-0 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL ol
24 AWG 0 89+4/-0 05 [ 035+/- 0077 10 ] - 1 W W W 2079383*7 SCR, BHSC, ROHS (M8 >< 25) AW
: | - | 2119645~ DISC. NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
s WARNTIT NG : | - | 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
M!!ﬂ ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O ] l 1 1 1 gllzgggl EﬁMHgﬁ;HE§%LEE§§QSé$$LE | §§
Lfl LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ° - 1 T w SEETIT o AbJUSTMENT 3z
RECOMMENDED SPARL PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING - 1 i i i 71750356 ¢ SUPPéRT TERMINAL 3
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, A N N 2079383-5 |SCR. BHSC. RoHS (M4 ¥ 20) 33
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION i AL L R O ¢161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, MS x 8mm LONG 32
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - | | | | 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
Zﬁl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | 211995970 |ASOEMBLY, STHIP GUIDE 29
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151297-4 -2l 2] 2] 2 22281-8 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: &-2151297-4 - -
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151297-5 | ! ! ! 407921 DRAG, TERMINAL 2
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151297-6 - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BF REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | 21680832 |SCK, SHT HD LAP, Rohy, M4 * 8.0 ¢ |
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L N A A |-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Lﬁl - | | | | 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF 1TEM 242, ! | | | | 1198067 INSERT, SHEAR I3
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. - | | | | 4-22280-7 SPRING, COMPRESSION 12
Lfl - | | | | 1-356885-4  |STOP. SHEAR [
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N 1 w w w 51198057 |SHEAR HOLDER  FRONT 0
/B\ MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY TN A A 1803308-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. N | | | | 7-1633918-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ] ] W B cl19907-2 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK _26() ] - B N - ] - /
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE o L e R A 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. ey S R R R - ) 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - -] 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 : | | | | 1803080-6  |[DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x CERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIRLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. : B 20799881 BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI _ZZ19 - | | | | 2380117 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
- -] 2119641 -] FEED CAM, AIR FEED 248 16; | | | | | 1803574~ 1 CRIMPER. DUAL INSULATION F 3
/ ixggpg§yv§$gMTﬁ§ §§§L§$$£?$ %g ﬁHyongﬁﬁﬁgﬁﬁoﬁungNgAgngng - | - 1 1 2119798-1 DETENT PIN 240 - | | | 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER ’
S hole e nrre 10 v euc o shiet tor anni T lonar - | - | 1-22279-3  |[SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 gfg | | | | | 4-458209-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE T 1
HNFORMATION. 77| -7|-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 770 -7 -6]-5|-2] PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ZA\XWHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) T P R R PR e o2 TIUL201] f— S,
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 128.65. - ST — i/ZE§ forr i bura, P 11105 3608
T. ELBIN '
DIMENSTONS OTTHOELREWR\ASNEC ESSP EUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD 2TJUL201 T | NaME
z/\g TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. P RN Ocean Side Feed
1‘1 GRIND TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY ﬁ\( t/x %JT I <j \/ E%% E; I <>’w ; nc - Applicator
. Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific¢c version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES . .
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2w5w297 _
N N CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE 1:2 SHEET 1 OFA REV A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017

Loc DIST REVISTONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

Bl RS i Ll

—= =—5.85%£0.5

T\

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

REF

] K{wmio&
| $

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

SLRVO

=

=

_,
U1
-

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

:j | =

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Vo DWE?» WEAVER 21JuL20iT (G TE Connectivity
DIMENS |ONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK’ ELBIN S i o seere R
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 2TJUL201 T | name ‘
| %x Wi{g,%x PJ Wi I (: \/ E:{% ES I <j>%J mm L LG Ocean Side Feed
O 7 Applicator
40mm S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 LG ey AT e )
‘ ‘ ‘ 4 PLC +- SIZE | CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ATR FEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLES s :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WE IGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2151297
- - CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE [ SHEET ) OFA REV A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. B A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE ST 5D
SACTETIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR N UMBE R REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151297-? A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951 -] 1338685-1 | 8-2151297-5 | 1901094-3 |1-1752354-8| 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2181376 1 i 8 2151297 4 - - - : | | | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
e - - - - - - - : | | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
2-2151297-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - -
LATCH PLATE PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 -1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799~ 20634401 - | ; ﬁ ;&Ejéé; gﬁgégfgwﬁkiépngé4M2 r gjé
1-2151297-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - ) ) ) ) ) - - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
: | : 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
| | | | 7-1633918-2 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 1187
: | | | 1-1752354-6 |STANDOFF  HOLD-DOWN 1180
: | | | 6-993111-6 |PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 14.0 11T
: | | | 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
: | | | 1752353-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
APPLICATOR DATA - | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
CRIMP ST17F ey : -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 772
WIRE 17 78 v T 0707 = : | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
TNSUL 1305 mm L 1207 5 - | REF |REF|REF 9949707 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- -] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
408-10389 L] BB EEE 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT, 1152
: - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- | | | 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
-2 2] 2 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
-4 4| s 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 1 1 3-2119656-2 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 114
TERMINAL NAME: 093 COMMERCIAL PIN AND SOCKET St Pt 2lv9ev0-l RAM, ASTAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
: | | | 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
WIRE STRIP LENGTH =~ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE ’
= : - 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
3.96-4.72 mm L156.N%WEEJ49OOO 279 mm MAXL.110 IN MAX] - 1 AT TOLDER TEED FINGER. AF 136
T f REF| - | SEL NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
: REF| - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
TERMINALS APPLIED Z/NLz/\L - | | | 2119955~ ASSY LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 11713
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL ] | ! | 1-690438-0 |FRONT SIRIP GUIDE 96
3504171 3504173 3504175 350418 1 S R 518063-1  |OUARD, FRONT CHIP &9
350418 3504184 504185 - | | | 455888 -9 SPACER, CRIMPER 82
: | | | 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
: | - 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
v , -2 2] 2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
%;E = CRI%NQEGW %EgEEEHEEGEETHNG — [ T [ U | T 2119793-1_ |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
b il E— -1 3] 31| 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE PNT, M3 x 4.0 62
18 AWG 1 14+4/-0.05 [.045+/- 0021 1.7 _ _ | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 59
Sg ﬁxg 0.99+/-0.05 [.039+/-.002] 8.9 - - 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
SR 0.94+/-0.05 [.037+/-.002] 9.2 B 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
0.89+/-0.05 [.035+/-.002] Lo P T ] 3-1901681-0 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
: - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
: | | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
*WARNING T 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O - | W W 21199571 APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
E!!ﬂ LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS ] l 1 1 7zl;2§i26w6 zﬁngéiHEiéR;TEiESION gi
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING :
WL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOL ING -2 2] 2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁx RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS : - | | | 21613281 HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
Zﬁl : | | | 1-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY
: | | | 2119959-5  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - | | | 1803159-7  |[DEPRESSOR, DUAL WIRE 28
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. N U I I 552818 SPRING. COMPRESSION >
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT o R R c40792-1 DRAG, TERMINAL 20
QEE&%E%gALSEgE%EW?QHFngiéﬁTAggw?gifOR” CONVERSION: 8-2151297-4 - | | | 15c09c8-¢  |oTRIP OUIDE =
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151297-4 S L N 2168083-2 | 9CR, SKT D CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 &
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151297-5 - | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE ] | | | GIREEEERS S IRIPPER, SIDE FEED Y
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S I R N c119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR I3
Zﬁ: APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 & 180 - | | | Acccd | |STRING, COMPRLSS TON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. | ] | ! ! 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR I
: | | | 2119805-7 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
Zﬁ: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. - | | | 1803358~ 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
A MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY | | | | 1-16339718-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - - - : 1
AN : —— : : :
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - W W 21197821 FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 § | | | 1803080-6 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR O
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 S L R ¢e38011-1  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
- B 5079988 SUSHING . LCH5-12 MISUM] 1249 | | | | 1803574 -1 CRIMPER, DUAL INSULATION F 3
Atk TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. ’ ’
B [-22279-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION 1246 i L R 450888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
/1IN TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, - | | | 2119082-8  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244 | 1 | | 4-458209-8 |CRIMPER, WIRE F 1
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [TEM
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL “771-271-251-221 PART NO DESCRIPTION I&y -111-27)-25|-22] PART NO DESCRIPTION N0
INFORMATION. TS e T, SOy SOCHEN PO T ETECIRONIES ConT e |y 2TJULZ017 — —
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. B ) WEA\/ER TE Conneﬁ [ ny
CHTK o 2TJUL201 T C ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
/I\ TERMINAL LUBRICANT S RECOMMENDED. e OTERWISE SPECIFIED:  [APYD 2TIULZ0TT [wawe
PAC I F I C VE RS I ON mm T. ELBIN Ocean Side Feed
0 PLC +- PRODUCT SPEC ‘
ZA\XGRIND TO LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY. hc ] Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E 3 PLC +- APPLICATION SPEC ]
, . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Aflantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4) ANGLES £ -
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151297 _
CUSTOMER DRAWING SCALE o | SR VI L)
| SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




8 7

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2017

@ COPYRIGHT 2017 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

ol I YPL

PNEUMA T IC

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

DIST

66

REVISTONS

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

I

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

—=

~—5.85+0.95

\GDWU

T

/GDRU
7

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

FRONT HOLES

;'—L

|

{17.78i0.5

Sk
e e

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

PACTFTC VERSTON

ot Dwg WEAVER cTJULe0TT @?ZE TE Connectivity
CHTK o 21JuLeotnt [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: OTHERMISE SPECIEIED:  [APVD 2TJUL201T [name

T. ELBIN

Shown sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4

PRODUCT SPEC

TR

Ocean Side Feed

Applicator

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

(Atlantic version shown sheets of 4 & 2 of 4) Qe FRLICHTION P _ __
MATER 1AL WETGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2151297 B
CUSTOMER DRAWING SALE o |SREET A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
7-2151297-7



https://www.mouser.com/te-amp-connectors
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=7-2151297-7

